RVPR
ITEM-NUM

A001

A002

A003

A004

A005

A006

A007

A008

A009

A010

A011

A012

1102129627
NOMENCLATURE/
LRC/REPLACEMENT PRICE
PITCH HORN,AIRCRAFT
VP2

RIVE UNIT,AIRCRAFT
VP6

DRIVE UNIT,INPUT QU
VP6

HOUSING ASSEMBLY, Al
VP4

QUILL ASSY,0UTPUT,A
VP4

YOKE ASSEMBLY,AIRCR
VP6

ADAPTER ASSEMBLY, Al
VP4

CUFF ASSEMBLY,AIRCR
VP6

FCC COMPUTER,AIRCRA
VA5

GEARBOX ASSEMBLY,AIl
VP4

SWASHPLATE,AIRCRAFT
VP6

LEVER ASSY,AIRCRAFT
VP4

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

Exhibit ‘A’

INPUT COG/MCC/FSC/NIIN/SMIC/

PART NUMBER

H 1680 015575008
449-012-110-101
H 1680 015238064
449-040-025-105
H 1680 015238136
449-040-008-101
H 1680 015238170
214-040-937-107
H 1680 015238183
214-040-009-113

H 1680 015238226
449-010-101-101

H 1680 015238232
449-010-110-101

H 1680 015238235
449-010-120-101

H 1680 015449060
449-005-100-103

H 1680 015544255
449-040-011-103

H 1680 015546505
449-010-400-103

H 1680 015551216
449-012-134-101

YR

YR

ZR

ZR

ZR

ZR

ZR

ZR

YR

YR

YR

YR

OUTPUT

A001

A002

A003

A004

A005

A006

A007

A008

A028

A010

A011

A012

RTAT
DAYS

YR-1
83

10

54

28

11

20

25

ESTIMATED QTYS BY YEAR

YR-2
58

10

44

28

17

11

25

YR-3
58

12

10

44

28

17

30

25
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Thursday, May 26, 2016

RVPR
ITEM-NUM

A013

A014

A015

A016

A017

A018

A019

A020

A021

A022

A023

A024

1102129627
NOMENCLATURE/
LRC/REPLACEMENT PRICE
BLADE ASSEMBLY,AIRC
VP2

DRIVE UNIT,AIRCRAFT
VP6

SWASHPLATE RING,AIR
VP6

HUB ASSY,TAILROTOR
VP2

SLIP RING,AIRCRAFT,
VP2

DRIVE UNIT,AIRCRAFT
VP6

DISPLAY UNIT,AIRCRA
VA3

HUB ASSY,TAIL ROTOR
VP2

YOKE ASSEMBLY,AIRCR
VP2

SLIP RING,AIRCRAFT,
VP2

SAS ASSEMBLY,AIRCRA
VA5

GEARBOX ASSEMBLY,AIl
VP4

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

Exhibit ‘A’

INPUT COG/MCC/FSC/NIIN/SMIC/

PART NUMBER

H 1680 015554504
449-015-100-109
H 1680 015238057
449-040-020-103
H 5330 015575007
449-010-401-101
H 1680 015752632
449-012-101-123
H 1680 015856724
449-310-107-101

H 1680 015554508
449-040-023-103

H 1680 015765580
449-675-002-101

H 1680 015752553
449-012-101-121

H 1680 015673891
449-012-102-105

H 1680 015622786
449-310-104-105

H 1680 015591177
449-075-440-103

H 1680 015554507
449-040-013-103

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

ZR

YR

YR

YR

OUTPUT

A013

A014

A015

A016

A017

A018

A019

A020

A021

A022

A023

A024

RTAT
DAYS

YR-1
110

25

11

10

ESTIMATED QTYS BY YEAR

YR-2
85

25

11

13

YR-3
85

25

11

15
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Thursday, May 26, 2016
RVPR 1102129627
ITEM-NUM NOMENCLATURE/
LRC/REPLACEMENT PRICE
A024 AA COMBING GEARBOX,AIR
VP4

A025 GEARBOX ASSY,INTERM
VP4

A025 AA GEARBOX,INTERM,AIRC

VP4

A026 GEARBOX ASSY,MAIN R
VP6

A026 AA GEARBOX ASSEMBLY,AI
VP6

A027 FCC COMPUTER,AIRCRA
VA5

A028 FCC COMPUTER
VA5

A029 TAIL ROTOR BLADE,Al
VP2

A029 AA TAIL ROTOR BLADE,AI
VP2

A030 MAST ASSY,MAIN GEAR
VP6

A030 AA TOP CASE ASSEMBLY,A
VP6

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

Exhibit ‘A’

INPUT COG/MCC/FSC/NIIN/SMIC/

PART NUMBER

H 1680 015575011
449-540-013-111
H 1680 015238190
214-040-009-115
H 1680 015575012
449-540-009-101
H 1680 016076871
449-040-004-105

H 1680 015238081
449-040-004-103

H 1680 015769396
449-005-100-111

H 1680 016102376
449-005-100-115

H 1615 016234988
449-016-100-117

H 1615 015575010
449-016-100-113

H 1680 016076872
449-040-010-107

H 1680 016209362
449-040-010-105

YR

ZR

YR

YR

YR

ZR

YR

ZR

YR

YR

YR

OUTPUT

A024 AA

A025

A025 AA

A026

A026

A028

A028

A029

A029

A030

A030

RTAT
DAYS

YR-1
6

12

11

50

100

ESTIMATED QTYS BY YEAR

YR-2
10

12

12

60

60

YR-3
15

18

19

60

60
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